

SIDDS 2023



Seoul International Digestive Disease Symposium 2023

In Conjunction with the Annual Meeting of the Korean Society of Gastroenterology

April 8-9, 2023 Hybrid congress

Name	Kang, Seung Joo
Affiliation	Seoul National University Hospital Healthcare System Gangnam Center
Country	Republic of Korea

Educational Background

1994.3-2000.2	Seoul national university, College of medicine, MD
2008.3-2010.2	Seoul national university, College of medicine, Bachelor
2010.3-2012.2	Seoul national university, College of medicine, PhD

Professional Experience

2009.3-2011.2 Fellow, Division of Gastroenterology, Dep of Internal Medicine, Seoul National University Hospital

2011.3-2014.2 Clinical assistant professor, Seoul National University, Hospital, Healthcare system Gangnam Center

2015.3-2021.8 Clinical associate professor, Seoul National University, Hospital, Healthcare system Gangnam Center

2021.3-present Clinical professor, Seoul National University Hospital, Healthcare system Gangnam Center

Other Experience and Professional Memberships

Director of Evidence-based Medicine Committee of the Korean Society of Gastroenterology Member of Clinical Practice Guideline Committee of Korean College of Helicobacter and Upper Gastrointestinal Research

Member of Clinical Practice Guideline Committee of the Korean Society of Neurogastroenterology and Motility